## SPAL USA 1731 SE Oralabor Road Ankeny Iowa United States 50021

RF 160, Issue 04

## **Declaration of Authorization**

We

Name: SPAL USA

Address: 1731 SE Oralabor Road

City: Ankeny Iowa

Country: United States 50021

Declare that:

Name Representative of Company: James Lee

Company name: Liberty Technology Co Ltd

Address: 4F-6, No.880, Zhong Zheng Rd., Chung-Ho Dist.,

City: New Taipei City

Country Taiwan

is authorized to apply for Change of Identification and using all the specification documents related to these matters of the following product(s):

Product description: Automated Control

Type designation: UT-KIT-001 FCCID: KNFUTRX

Trademark: N/A Validity/ expiry date: N/A

on our behalf.

Date: 2020-02-04

City: Ankeny

Name: Dan McNeal

Function: QC/Engineering Manager

Signature: Dan Mohal

Dated: 2/4/20

Notes:

(1): Required for FCC application

(2): For FCC it must be the Grantee Code "owner" or the authorized agent.